
Rock Your Socks at Knox 5K -  April 15, 2018

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 11 Zachary Livengood 26 19 44 M 20-29

2 48 Alan Fowler 38 21 15 M 30-39

3 32 Morgan Humphrey 25 21 19 M 20-29

4 37 Michael Vestal 47 21 40 M 40-49

5 62 Leah Cressler 15 21 43 F 15-19

6 31 Emberleigh Pauley-Brown 11 23 01 F 10-14

7 9 Ruth Beaver 34 23 32 F 30-39

8 27 Nicholas Eppehimer 9 24 48 M 9 & Under

9 15 Grant Hill 9 25 05 M 9 & Under

10 26 Grace Eppehimer 12 26 14 F 10-14

11 25 Victoria Curran 44 26 17 F 40-49

12 2 Morgan Huffman 50 26 43 M 50-59

13 36 Amy Vestal 41 26 54 F 40-49

14 12 Susan Livengood 54 27 17 F 50-59

15 53 Luke Graeber 14 29 28 M 10-14

16 46 Abby Campion 13 29 29 F 10-14

17 42 Jackson Sparger 12 29 30 M 10-14

18 29 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 46 29 52 F 40-49

19 16 Mary Allen Conforti 40 29 59 F 40-49

20 43 Suzanne Sparger 41 30 08 F 40-49

21 59 Sophie Chmiel 13 30 31 F 10-14

22 1 Michael Courtwright 42 30 38 M 40-49

23 28 Bennett Clark 14 30 51 M 10-14

24 6 Joy Blakeney 38 31 11 F 30-39

25 4 Jerome Blakeney III 13 31 17 M 10-14

26 61 Jason Sparger 41 31 46 M 40-49

27 54 Joe Paskiewkz 62 32 18 M 60-69

28 49 Bonnie Harrell 48 32 23 F 40-49

29 40 Rebecca Clement 37 32 40 F 30-39

30 41 Emma Sparger 14 32 57 F 10-14

31 21 Fran Lecoe 43 33 28 F 40-49

32 45 AutumnWalser 14 34 24 F 10-14

33 19 Tyler Conforti 10 35 27 M 10-14

34 3 Sage Huffman 13 36 17 F 10-14

35 56 Meredith Burton 15 36 18 F 15-19

36 30 Heather Covington 28 36 37 F 20-29

37 13 Hannah Shinn 24 37 28 F 20-29

38 22 Nolt Lescoe 9 41 36 M 9 & Under

39 44 Brimea Long 9 41 37 F 9 & Under

40 39 Nick Clement 9 41 57 M 9 & Under

41 38 Angie Moser 55 42 09 F 50-59

43 14 Corey Hill 47 43 00 M 40-49

44 60 Mallory Link 14 43 30 F 10-14

45 55 Mellanie Burton 48 44 00 F 40-49

46 58 David Schumacher 51 47 52 M 50-59

47 47 Tony Skelton 54 48 43 M 50-59

48 52 Marlee Speir 9 58 20 F 9 & Under



Rock Your Socks at Knox 5K -  April 15, 2018

Male Over All: Top 3

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 11 Zachary Livengood 26 19 44 M 20-29 1

2 48 Alan Fowler 38 21 15 M 30-39 2

3 32 Morgan Humphrey 25 21 19 M 20-29 3

Female Over All: Top 3

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 62 Leah Cressler 15 21 43 F 15-19 5

2 31 Emberleigh Pauley-Brown 11 23 01 F 10-14 6

3 9 Ruth Beaver 34 23 32 F 30-39 7

Female 9 & Under

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 44 Brimea Long 9 41 37 39

2 52 Marlee Speir 9 58 20 48

Female  10-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 26 Grace Eppehimer 12 26 14 26

2 46 Abby Campion 13 29 29 46

3 59 Sophie Chmiel 13 30 31 59

4 41 Emma Sparger 14 32 57 41

5 45 AutumnWalser 14 34 24 45

6 3 Sage Huffman 13 36 17 3

7 60 Mallory Link 14 43 30 60

Female  15-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 56 Meredith Burton 15 36 18 35

Female 20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 30 Heather Covington 28 37 26 36

2 13 Hannah Shinn 24 37 28 37

Female  30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 6 Joy Blakeney 38 31 11 24

2 40 Rebecca Clement 37 32 40 29

Female  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 25 Victoria Curran 44 26 17 11

2 36 Amy Vestal 41 26 54 13

3 29 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 46 29 52 18

4 16 Mary Allen Conforti 40 29 59 19

5 43 Suzanne Sparger 41 30 08 20

6 49 Bonnie Harrell 48 32 23 28

7 21 Fran Lecoe 43 33 28 31

8 55 Mellanie Burton 48 44 00 45
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Female  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 12 Susan Livengood 54 27 17 14

2 38 Angie Moser 55 42 09 41

Male 9 & Under

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 27 Nicholas Eppehimer 9 24 48 8

2 15 Grant Hill 9 25 05 9

3 22 Nolt Lescoe 9 41 36 38

4 39 Nick Clement 9 41 57 40

Male  10-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 53 Luke Graeber 14 29 28 15

2 42 Jackson Sparger 12 29 30 17

3 28 Bennett Clark 14 30 51 23

4 4 Jerome Blakeney III 13 31 17 25

5 19 Tyler Conforti 10 35 27 33

Male  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 37 Michael Vestal 47 21 40 4

2 1 Michael Courtwright 42 30 38 22

3 61 Jason Sparger 41 31 46 26

4 14 Corey Hill 47 43 00 43

Male  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 2 Morgan Huffman 50 26 43 12

2 58 David Schumacher 51 47 52 46

3 47 Tony Skelton 54 48 43 47

Male  60-69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 54 Joe Paskiewkz 62 32 18 27

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Finish

1 51 Brady Fowler 5 4 44 1

2 35 Alexander Pacilio 9 5 31 2

3 2 Pace Fowler 4 7 22 3


